
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 215.0 10

2 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 155.6 215.0 8

3 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 185.0 6

4 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 151.0 150.0 4

5 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 152.7 150.0 2

6 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 150.0 0.0 0

7 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 340.0 10

2 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 155.6 325.0 8

3 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 150.0 300.0 6

4 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 295.0 4

5 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 151.0 245.0 2

6 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 152.7 195.0 1

7 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 150.0 205.0 10

2 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 155.6 205.0 8

3 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 185.0 6

4 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 151.0 180.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 175.0 2

6 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 152.7 135.0 1

7 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 155.6 745.0 10

2 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 730.0 8

3 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 665.0 6

4 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 151.0 575.0 4

5 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 150.0 505.0 2

6 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 152.7 480.0 1

7 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 155.6 4.788

16 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 154.0 4.74

27 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 4.433

48 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 151.0 3.808

70 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 150.0 3.367

77 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 152.7 3.143

104 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 0.0


